
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

February 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $22,530.61 $1,363.48

14-01501-TLM $5,965.00 $298.48

17-00985-TLM $14,605.61 $780.00

17-01227-JDP $750.00 $170.00

17-01458-JDP $1,210.00 $115.00

Subtotal $22,530.61 $1,363.48

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,246.55 $137.22

16-20804-TLM $555.82 $9.39

17-20028-TLM $922.84 $15.03

17-20069-TLM $611.50 $11.83

17-20071-TLM $872.76 $15.94

17-20084-TLM $927.12 $8.02

17-20126-TLM $456.73 $9.39

17-20144-TLM $502.97 $7.56

17-20180-TLM $2,181.83 $50.05

17-20206-TLM $2,214.98 $10.01

Subtotal $9,246.55 $137.22

Findley, David   
Other Professional $5,245.87 $4,791.85

17-20055-TLM $5,245.87 $4,791.85

Subtotal $5,245.87 $4,791.85

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $752.17 $0.00

15-20081-TLM $752.17 $0.00

Trustee's Attorney $14,790.54 $10,275.44

14-20714-TLM $14,790.54 $10,275.44

Subtotal $15,542.71 $10,275.44

Geile, Patrick   
Creditor Comm. Aty $18,912.50 $192.03

17-40347-JDP $18,912.50 $192.03

Subtotal $18,912.50 $192.03

Green, Daniel   



Trustee's Attorney $15,588.84 $1,076.97

02-41844-JDP $1,974.84 $25.16

15-40588-JDP $11,614.00 $701.81

16-40481-JDP $2,000.00 $350.00

Subtotal $15,588.84 $1,076.97

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $6,837.92 $696.69

16-01092-TLM $300.00 $42.51

17-00421-JDP $1,096.56 $14.52

17-00463-JDP $1,775.57 $38.09

17-00564-JDP $1,265.86 $15.18

17-00655-TLM $740.20 $17.35

17-00708-JDP $822.50 $560.44

17-00711-TLM $837.23 $8.60

Subtotal $6,837.92 $696.69

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $13,909.19 $636.38

16-40598-JDP $558.45 $23.28

16-40774-JDP $690.00 $62.22

16-40866-JDP $1,099.33 $30.68

16-40884-JDP $650.00 $33.42

16-40916-JDP $1,011.25 $46.22

16-40980-JDP $715.72 $39.40

16-40990-JDP $1,474.61 $37.54

16-41059-JDP $618.25 $32.38

16-41081-JDP $1,319.70 $73.68

16-41101-JDP $1,520.52 $34.03

16-41123-JDP $1,196.00 $54.41

16-41147-JDP $570.75 $39.12

16-41198-JDP $529.50 $32.90

17-40010-JDP $1,390.00 $66.37

17-40500-JDP $565.11 $30.73

Subtotal $13,909.19 $636.38

Kavadias, Jeff   
Accountant $1,800.00 $0.00

15-20505-TLM $1,800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,800.00 $0.00

Meier, Joseph   
Trustee's Attorney $8,250.00 $15.08

16-01290-TLM $8,250.00 $15.08

Subtotal $8,250.00 $15.08



Presby, Paul   
Realtor $9,114.00 $0.00

17-00992-TLM $9,114.00 $0.00

Subtotal $9,114.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,919.60 $45.38

17-40083-JDP $952.35 $23.24

17-40197-JDP $967.25 $22.14

Subtotal $1,919.60 $45.38

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,823.39 $155.07

16-00123-TLM $600.00 $43.47

17-00309-TLM $3,223.39 $111.60

Subtotal $3,823.39 $155.07

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $4,641.09 $325.79

16-40578-JDP $3,206.09 $293.91

16-40993-JDP $1,435.00 $31.88

Subtotal $4,641.09 $325.79

Grand Totals $137,362.27 $19,711.38


